Check#
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
12218
12219
12220

Date Name

6/24/20 Barham Vera M
6/24/20 Best Jeri W

6/24/20 Branstetter Lynnette Mai

6/24/20 Buchanan Cynthia G
6/24/20 Cereghino Sherri L
6/24/20 Chapman Michael G
6/24/20 Doramus James C
6/24/20 Ewing Jenna L
6/24/20 Ewing Kyle

6/24/20 Folwell Tawnya LuUAnn
6/24/20 Galli Elizabeth A
6/24/20 Hale Andrea D
6/24/20 Hofflander Julianne L
6/24/20 Hollon D Michelle
6/24/20 Kern Linda S
6/24/20 Lunceford Anissia E
6/24/20 Lunceford Seth
6/24/20 Mann Lynda D
6/24/20 Mayes Ashley lill
6/24/20 Medley Makaila
6/24/20 Medley Ty

6/24/20 Merabelle Laura M
6/24/20 Munson Margaret Ann
6/24/20 Parnett Andrea W
6/24/20 Philpott Maret A
6/24/20 Ratcliff Ashley A
6/24/20 Ratcliff Brandon R
6/24/20 Shepherd Charles A
6/24/20 Shepherd Susan D
6/24/20 Simonson Trisha Rae
6/24/20 Tucker PaulaD
6/24/20 Walters SarahJ
6/24/20 Calvin LauralL
6/24/20 Shepherd Chevelle J
6/24/20 Shepherd Sarah M

GrossPay
460.25
4473.8

4916.66
1525
23125
817.5
8054.74
1552.5
5378.75
3947.91
2302.08
3761.66
4197.91
5158.48
2612.5
412.7
4622.5
1656.94
4927.07
3906.25
4072.91
3416.66
5258.32
681.75
4427.08
1867.5
4076.03
3750
1349.33
4531.25
358.33
4999.99
1189.32
292.12
2083.33

City State
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
New MeadovID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
New MeadovID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID



Zip

83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83654
83549
83549
83547
83549
83549
83542
83549
83549
83549
83549
83542
83549
83547
83547
83549
83549
83654
83547
83549
83549
83547
83547
83549
83547
83549
83542
83547
83549



